05/2003
RFS1003
5.1-5.9 GHz U-NII Power Amplifier
 Applications
• U-NII fixed-wireless CPE
• 5 GHz ISM band wireless equipment
• WLAN/802.11a/HIPERLAN/2
1

Operating Ambient Temperature -40 to +85 °C
Storage Temperature -55 to +150 °C
  Ordering Information
Part Number
PRFS-1003-0EVL -40 to +85 Evaluation Board 1
PRFS-1003-0005 -40 to +85 13" Reverse Tape/Reel 2500 pcs.
PRFS-1003-0006 -40 to +85 13" Tape/Reel 2500 pcs.
PRFS-1003-0007 -40 to +85 7" Reverse Tape/Reel 1000 pcs.
PRFS-1003-0008 -40 to +85 7" Tape/Reel 1000 pcs.
PRFS-1003-0009 -40 to +85 Bulk – 4x4 mm 24-pin LPCC 1-999 pcs.
Quantity Package Description Temp. Range (°C)
SUNSTAR微波光电 http://www.rfoe.net/ TEL:0755-83396822 FAX:0755-83376182 E-MAIL:szss20@163.com
SUNSTAR射频通信 http://www.rfoe.net/ TEL:0755-83397033 FAX:0755-83376182 E-MAIL:szss20@163.com
305/2003